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Baghdad / AlKaradad Al-Shargiya / near Al-Hurriya SQ.

SECTOR : Banks

Code : BLAD

ISIN : IQOO0AZDPSAS
Address:

Telephone: (+964)7600022900
Email : dg.bilad-bank.com
website : www.hilad-bank.com
Company Activity : Using Banking Works

Establishing Date
Establishing Capital :
Listing Date:

Capital at Listing :
Executive Director:
Auditor:

Participants Ratio:

Listed Capital as 30/6/2017:

Financial Ratio

6/7/2006

50,000,000,000

17/4/2017

250,000,000,000

Haifa Abbass Baqer

Private 100%

250,000,000,000

Ali Mohammed Al-Tuhafi

250,000,000,000

(+964)7600022900

dg.bilad-bank.com

www . bilad-bank.com
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2006/07/06

50,000,000,000

2017/0417

250,000,000,000
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Share Turn over Ratlo

(®h) i“"‘""“ Shoap Ay

Earning pershare {(ID} — 0.031 0.025 0.036 0.007 (2 ageuadt Ao idath
Ownership Rate(%) — 72.34 66.11 90.06 B9.06 (Yo)sial dys
Interest Repetition —_ —_ —_ =— S LS LA
Trading Rate (%) —_ 3.53 2.87 10.03 9.08 (Sa) gttt A
Book Value {ID) —_ 1.041 1.083 1.210 1.173 () Ao isan Lk
Working Capltal _— 265,569,455,000 207,743,377,000 68,171,097,000 | 65,840,066,000 datadh Siadh ol
Market Capitalization(million I1D) —_ —_ = == - (Cupsta) 8 et Loy

Profit Distrbuted (%)

Lo g 30

Trading Statements 2016 2015 | 2014 Jgladh o i ga
No.of Traded Shares Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Naot Listed Not Listed A all g ax
Trading Volume Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed A ghiial) LB
Annual Closlng price Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed ¢ peadh RN s
Annual Average price Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Naot Listed Not Listed gttt pul G
highest price Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Nat Listed Not Listed KT ST ]
lowest price Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed Not Listed A e A
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Al-Bilad Islamic Bank for Investment & Finance { Private)

Financial Year 31 December

Balance Sheet

Cumrent Assets

Currency : Iraqi Dinars

2013

{als Lanlosa) oot DL G pas
JAlall Jiat : Ltaaty
aslRll aulell

| 2012

paaa ¥ Atlal) ALt

gl aiadl Eula g gall

Cash 217,804,006,180|  185,521,460,642] 277,728,927,000 141,897,032,364 gl
Investment 177,167,054,518|  160,626,016,457| 124,662,658,854 130,017,688,503 [T
Monetary Credit =— — 1,328,080,000 10,560,745.711 el iyl
Dehitors 99,760,295,075|  159,942,066,038|  175,144,055,469 51,542,746,688 Gl

Tatal Current Assets

494,741,345,782

506,389,543,137

578,863,721,323

334,018,193,266

Laglatall g, pall £ gasa

Fixed Assets

BN il g sl

Short Term sources

Flxed Assets At Book Value 148,725,707.851 146,614.813,658] 131,986,060,183 121,222,693,642 o] Foadhlig Tl s sl
projects under execution 1,492,718,602 3.888,112,680 26.226,491,476 43,274,132,080
Tatal Fixed Assets 150,.502,926,338] 158,212,551, 464,496,882 ¥

a6 pel G gl it

Current Accounts & Deposits

197,788.680,420

325,374,263,588

386,656,829.455

220,227.568.146

alags T Slya

Provisions

47,300,608,222

46,903,295.319

48,307,539,837

44.034,710.654

ez iT |

Creditors

131,872,711,182

8,664,080,703

35,848,038,220

11,563,320,880

& gtslall

Total Short Term Sources

378,9681,999,824

380,941,659,110

470,812,407,521

3086,725,608,789

el 5l Sy sl il £ saam

Long Term Sources

o gl G et abas

Nominal &Paid -up Capital

250,000,000,000

250,000,000,000

250,000,000,000

169,306.240,303

£ shaall g ot Jall ol

Reserves

17,997,772,411

235,950,810,365

16,263, 865,461

22,483,169,906

R

Tatal Long Term Sources

Cumrent Activities Revenues

267,997, 772,411

Current Operations Statements

, 850,810,365

266,263,865,461

191,789,410,209
=
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Banking Operations Revenue

21,988,708,356

34,825,402,298

74,685,355,401

40,639,353,165

0yl laadl ealal

Investment Revenue

1,913,866,249

7,850,215.400

2,152,911.433

675,581,583

Sl | lal gl

Taotal Revenues

23,502.574,605

42,675.618,298

76 ,838265;3'34

41,314,934,748

(gt BSLASE sl @ gan e

Cumrent Activities Expenses

colad BUAE b pas

Banking Operations expenses

19,180,177,771

18,741,258,769

54,156,360,164

27,130,662,300

id panall cilibal] sl g pas

Depreclation and amortization

1,842,212,168

3,271,246.160

2,531,812,937

1,181,246.140

leliint| o al ai

Salaries &Wages

6,996,721,009

9,183,924,467

7,851,111,729

%,830,4290.405

Sy Sl f

Total Expenses

Other transferring Revenue

27,979,110,818

3

98,024,396

64,539,284,830

35,142,337,944

s A Tl st culal il

To Be

istributed as :

transferring Revenue 100,977,081 236,408,248 89,580,755 61,982,000 S sadll dlal !
Other Revenues 3¢8.523,282 240,187,906 14,872,721 301,001,431 AN Sl
Total of ether transferring Revenue 488,500,363 | A76,596,154 104,453,476 362,083,431 s A3 A pal 1 ) Spans
Transfening operations and other Expenses e AN Al el el paadl
Transferring operatlons Expenses 2,609,265,199 819,300,180 445.479,674 1,161,765,750 sy gl G g el
Other expenses 1,732,983,796 62,528,350 2,430,813 982,902,480 ol ] Sy e
Total 4,342,248,995 881,529,030 144,668,230 ANl g R pant b g ol

T ol LaS gy BUAL (yaile

Provislon fortaxation

1,708,533,000

2,570,830,000

2,587,364,000

[

Total Cash from operating Actlvitles

-2,319,284,975

-8,319,284,975

Cash Flow

11,072,356,026

11,955,524,993

Legal Reserve —_— 468,191,151 469,234,750 90,177 400 ] Gl Gl ol
Legal Reserve — 8,8945,631,875 8,915,460,243 e Fl bl
Undistribute incomes —_ —_ == 1,713,370,603 FURE P S
Excess Activity 72,358, 11,955,524,553 90,912,005 Slam

bR | Tlmduitf| O Topell] BB

Total Cash from Investing Activities

58,401,570, 366

-71,454,843,942

34,0735,139,161

RIS VR LS IO < < W]

Eeginning Cash Balance

Total Cash from Financing Activities

=17,799.630,344

35, 460,642

=31,824.978,442

277,728,927,000

€9,801,230,482

141,807,032,364

Lt gt Ll Ga dpuas) colsboam

b

Ending Cash Balance

217.804.096,189

185.521,460,642

277.728,927,000

144,897,023,364

all il 8 il
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